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TAX INVOICE
stanjo Led corporation(2o19-23) lnvoice No'

SY N0:279,Plot No:01, Apuroopa Township, S!C/829/24-25
Jeedametla, Ranga Reddy - 500055 Delivery Note

GSTI N/U I N : 36 AEW P P 6282P227
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 Refeience No. & Drte
E-Mail : stanjofactory@gmail.com

i,o?s - 5o(3
(Duplicate for Transporter)

Dated

5-Dec-24
Mode/TermsbiPayment

Other References

Dated

4-Dec-24
Delivery Note Date

Destination

Ram pally
IRN:

0404sfaa34d l29d0359-
aed l098ad8340e4d838-
0a8058db4d32c4fl635-
2cefgel
Ack No r 1 12422904993338
AckDale : 5-12-2024

Buyer's Order No.

20241204016
Diapatch Doc No.

stcl829124-25
Diipatcneo tfiiougfr

By Hand

Sl Description of Goods
No,

1 lnsulation Tape '/2 MCB Dummy's \,/
3 Round Sheet v,

I'VC \-OVETS

HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount

Cgst Output@g%
Sgst Output @ 9%

Round Off

Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Six Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five Only
HSN/SAC

84149030
85362010
85361020

18 BO
100 NOSw'
300 Nos.,r'

170.00 Box
5.00 Nos
6.00 Nos

3,050.00
500.00

1,800.00

5,360 00

482.40
482.40

0.20

t 6,325.00
E, & O,E

o

9 %

-t

Taxable
Value

Central Tai
Rate Ahount

Stgte Tax
Rate 'nhouni

Total
Tax Amount

84149030
85362010
85361020

3,060.00
500.00

1,800.00

9% 27 5.40
9% 45.00
9% 162.00

90k
9%
9%

275.40
45.00

162.00

550.80
90.00

324.00Total 5,360.00 482.40 482.40 964.80
Tax Amounl (in words) : INR Nine Hundred Sixty Four and Eighty paise Only
Prev.Balance:
Bir Amt : 6,3?5.09 Dr irTlffi:f"t^illSiti'ion ro LED coRpoRAroNNet Balance : 6,3?5.00 Dr Bank Name : yES BANK,tS76.

company's pAN : AEWpp6282p #,1,[i. ,.., .*" , glJt-tiiB'3ilu,l3, 
* ,.rrooooo1,Declaration

we dectare that this invoice shows the actuat price of the for stanio Led corporationlzol s-zi)
goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct

lt!ivARl! S TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

l n',t rrd N ( lo?5 D. :1JJLI

ua.rtcr

Eh,. a Computer Generated lnvoice

_Authorised Signatory

Consignee (Ship to)

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd
MHPL- Trading @ Rampally, Sy No 210 &211,
Rampally Village, Ghatkesar Mandal, Nledchal
Malkajgiri, Hyderabad-500051, Contact
Number:9155546784
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36
Buyer (Billto)
Modi Housing Pvt Ltd
5-44A713&4, llnd Floor Soham Mansion, M.G Road,
Secunderabad-500003
GSTIN/UIN i 36AADCM59OOD2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

_;-;_-a-

MRN !

LoUt 'itgdt3 I
I1",

MODI tl{ /T, LI'D


